Burton Bradstock Parish Council
DRAFT PAYMENTS LIST 121 TO 133

3 February 2022 (2021-2022)

Voucher

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Cheque

Code

12 - Reading Room Running Co:
12 - Reading Room Running Co:
7 - Village maintenance

14 - Play inspections and mainte
17 - Training

14 - Play inspections and mainte
9 - PO Expenditure/Maintenance
19 - Professional fees/Subs/DAF
6 - Grass Cutting

19 - Professional fees/Subs/DAF
17 - Training

15 - Salary/PAYE/Pension

15 - Salary/PAYE/Pension

Name

Ecotricity

Vodafone

Katie Pile

Lesley Windsor

DAPTC

Huck Nets

Dave Smith Plumbing and Heating
Scribe

Wessex Ground Services
SLCC

Mrs M Harding

HMRC

Lesley Windsor

Created by [ ]:I] Scribe

Description Amount
Reading Room electric 20.46
RR Tel/Broadband 28.84
Speed watch batteries 7.47
Hedging 182.40
Training 39.00
Goal Posts 520.79
PO gas 83.40
Annual subscription 276.00
Grass contract 186.49
Annual subscription 134.00
Training 68.00
PAYE 366.16
Salary/Expenses 375.61

TOTAL 2,288.62
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