Burton Bradstock Parish Council DRAFT PAYMENTS LIST 121 TO 133

Voucher	Cheque	Code	Name	Description	Amount
121		12 - Reading Room Running Cos	Ecotricity	Reading Room electric	20.46
122		12 - Reading Room Running Cos	Vodafone	RR Tel/Broadband	28.84
123		7 - Village maintenance	Katie Pile	Speed watch batteries	7.47
124		14 - Play inspections and mainte	Lesley Windsor	Hedging	182.40
125		17 - Training	DAPTC	Training	39.00
126		14 - Play inspections and mainte	Huck Nets	Goal Posts	520.79
127		9 - PO Expenditure/Maintenance	Dave Smith Plumbing and Heating	PO gas	83.40
128		19 - Professional fees/Subs/DAF	Scribe	Annual subscription	276.00
129		6 - Grass Cutting	Wessex Ground Services	Grass contract	186.49
130		19 - Professional fees/Subs/DAF	SLCC	Annual subscription	134.00
131		17 - Training	Mrs M Harding	Training	68.00
132		15 - Salary/PAYE/Pension	HMRC	PAYE	366.16
133		15 - Salary/PAYE/Pension	Lesley Windsor	Salary/Expenses	375.61
				TOTAL	2,288.62

Created by Scribe